The Window Cleaner’s First Choice
ECOLITE ™
Glass Fibre
Telescopic Poles
Improved light-weight glass fibre
poles with the renowned Lite-5 ® red
durable pole hose, bonded collar
and unique 6” angle adapter.
The unique Streamline ® angled adaptor,
supplied as standard, provides 6” depth if
required between the pole and brush for
deep sills and window reveals (9” and 12”
adaptors also available as optional extras).
EC
O
LI
TE
 T
M
 EC
O
LI
TE
 T
M
 EC
O
LI
TE
 T
M
All Xtel poles include the Innovative Locking System,
simple one hand clamping operation for both left and
right handed persons. Clamp design provides strong,
positive locking force. Clamp guard prevents against
accidental release.
Lite-5®  Red pole tubing offers the best in
durable 3 layer construction, yet remaining
flexible and manageable even in colder
ambient temperatures. Strap supplied for
tidy storage of the pole tubing.
Cleaning at height...
safely from the ground.
STREAMLINE ®
New to the ever increasing
STREAMLINE® range.
REF: VPA001/12
All prices quoted exclude VAT & Carriage.  E&OE
J475553
11” Vikan
Monofilament Brush
J526453
12” Vikan
Monofilament Brush
J471748
12” Double Trim
Brush
Brushes and Accessories*
*Prices available on request
The Window Cleaner’s First Choice
Poles are available in 4 popular sizes*
Part No. No. of
Sections
Min. Length Max.
Length
Achievable
Height
Approx Weight
(pole only)
GXTEL3800R 3 1400mm 3800mm 16ft / 4.8m 1.0kg
GXTEL5200R 3 1885mm 5200mm 22ft / 6.7m 1.3kg
GXTEL6700R 4 1885mm 6700mm 27ft / 8.2m 1.7kg
GXTEL9400R 6 1885mm 9400mm 34ft / 10.3m 2.9kg
AHA.H6
Anti-snag Aluminium
Pole Coupling
AD1
Angle Adaptor
AD1-6F
6” Angle Adaptor
Q21MH
6mm Male Microbore
Adaptor - Plated
Brass
AD1-9F
9” Angle Adaptor
AD1-12F
12” Angle Adaptor
J524753
Hi-Lo Vikan
Monofilament Brush
Why not buy a set of 3 poles and
save yourself Rands?
1 x GXTEL5200R	 6.7m reach
1 x GXTEL6700R	 8.2m reach
1 x GXTEL9400R	 10.3m reach
STREAMLINE ®
pureglaze cleaning systems cc.
335 Ontdekkers Road
Florida Park, Roodepoort, 1709
Tel +27 (011) 768 1100
Email sales@pureglaze.co.za
Web www.pureglaze.co.za
NHA1214
Male Hoselock to 6mm
Hosetai
Q21FH-6
6mm Female
Microbore Coupling